
Memorial Elementary School

Kindergarten/Grade 1: 8:25 am - 2:55 pm
Preschool 2 ½ days (T/Th) - 12:15 pm - 2:45 pm
Preschool 3 ½ days (M/W/F) - 12:15 pm - 2:45 pm
Preschool 4 ½ days (T-F) - 8:45 am - 11:15 am
Preschool 4 days (T-F) - 9:00 am - 2:00 pm

59 Adams Street; Medfield, MA 02052
Phone: (508) 359-5135; Fax: (508) 359-1419
Integrated Preschool; Kindergarten; Grade 1

District Student Services’ Staff
Director of Student Services: Mary Bruhl mbruhl@email.medfield.net

Phone: (508) 359-7135 Fax: (508) 359-9829
Assistant Director of Special Education: Mark Harrison mharrison@email.medfield.net

Administrative Assistant: Krystal DePaolo kdepaolo@email.medfield.net
Administrative Assistant: Marleen Durkey mdurkey@email.medfield.net

K-8 Literacy Coordinator: Jamee Callahan jcallahan@email.medfield.net
K-5 Math Coordinator: Jennifer Belsky jbelsky@email.medfield.net
Guidance Department Chair: StephanieWorthley sworthley@email.medfield.net

Building Based Student Services’ Staff

Educational Team Leader (ETL): Mariessa Theodorou mtheodorou@emailmedfield.net
Integrated Preschool Teachers:

Christine Dardia cdardia@email.medfield.net, Sally DeGeorge sdegeorge@email.medfield.net
KateWood kwood@email.medfield.net

Special Education Teachers: MelissaWallace mwallace@email.medfield.net
JaclynWest jwest@email.medfield.net

School Psychologist: Caroline Estes cestes@email.medfield.net
Speech/Language Pathologists:

Julia Riccio jriccio@email.medfield.net
Joan Kennedy jkennedy@email.medfield.net

Occupational Therapist: Joy Chen jchen@email.medfield.net
Physical Therapist (district-wide): Katie Scales kscales@email.medfield.net
BCBA: Kaitlin Aries karies@email.medfield.net
School Nurse: Kim Maguire kmaguire@email.medfield.net
Guidance Counselor: Kathy Bockhorst kbockhorst@email.medfield.net
EL Teacher: Guillet Lozano glozano@email.medfield.net
Math Specialist: Keri Sperling ksperling@email.medfield.net
Reading Specialists:

Meredith Teany mteany@email.medfield.net Carina Keenan ckeenan@email.medfield.net
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